FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
HEX WASHER HEAD BIMETAL SELF DRILLING
SCREW

www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 7: ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SIZE POINT TYPE HEX HEAD
MAXIMUM
LOAD
BEARING
LENGTH1
(in.)
MINIMUM
PROTRUSION
LENGTH2
NOMINAL
HEAD
DIAMETER3
(in.)
NOMINAL
HEAD
HEIGHT4
(in.)
QTY/BOX
3HWTSB210034 #10-16 x 3/4" #3 5/16" 0.250 1/2" 0.400 0.14 1000
3HWTSB212100 #12-14 x 1" #3 5/16" 0.500 1/2" 0.415 0.18 750
3HWTSB212200 #12-14 x 2" #3 5/16" 1.500 1/2" 0.415 0.18 400
3HWTSB21420100 1/4-20 x 1" #3 3/8" 0.188 13/16" 0.500 0.23 500
3HWTSB21420112 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" #3 3/8" 0.688 13/16" 0.500 0.23 400
3HWTSB21420200 1/4-20 x 2" #3 3/8" 1.188 13/16" 0.500 0.23 250
3HWTSB21420300 1/4-20 x 3" #3 3/8" 2.188 13/16" 0.500 0.23 200
1. The Maximum Load Bearing Length is calculated by subtracting the Minimum Protrusion Length from the Nominal Length of the fastener.
2. Minimum Protrusion Length is the length that allows the higher hardness tip and lead threads to protrude out of the back side of the supporting material.
3. Nominal head diameter is the diameter of the integral washer on hex washer head fasteners.
4. Nominal head height includes the thickness of the integral washer on hex washer head fasteners.